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Bouwaanduidingen
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bestaande bebouwing en kadastrale ondergrond

schaal:

vastgesteld:

formaat: A3

1:1000

deelplan:

projectnr. BRO: status:

concept:

voorontwerp:

ontwerp:

wijziging:

wijziging:

laatste wijziging:

bestandsnaam:

wijziging:

12-12-2023 / KB

08-03-2024 / IvW

27-10-2023 / KB

11-03-2024 / IvW

T 077 373 0601

T 0411 850 400

info@bro.nl

www.bro.nl

5931 PK Tegelen

Industriestraat 94

5282 WV Boxtel

Bosscheweg 107

Ruimte    om         te   levenin

[IDN-nummer].dgn

dd-mm-jjjj / tek

19-10-2023 / KB

17-10-2023 / KBvastgesteld

19-11-2021 / IvWprojectnr. TPG:

www.thepeoplegroup.nl

verbeelding: The People Group

Bestemmingsplan 'Valkenstaete'

Gemeente Valkenswaard

P04599

EP_RO-2006_725

-

NL.IMRO.0858.BPvalkenstaete-VA01

V

W

(w)

(pg)

[sba-odg]

C-1

C-1

V

VT

W

G

(os)

C-1

WR-A

E

B

A

B

11

11

11

11

14

14

17

17

5,5

5,5

18

35

46

14

14

8

8

4,5

4,5

5

5

5

8




